Page 1 of 1

Summary of Proposals Received

Project: Valdez City Schools ADA

Bid Opening Contract No. 1338
Date: February 7, 2018 at 2:00pm Project No. 17-310-9514
Place:  Capital Facilities Conference Room Qrion Construction, Inc. Olgoonik Construction Wolverine Supply Island Contractors, inc. | SR Bales Construction, Inc. F&W Construction Armstrong Construction, Inc,
. e . . Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit
Bid ltem Description Quantity  Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total
1 o I A", LS N/A $10,000.00 N/A 77,986.00 N/A 50,000.00 N/A 128,430.00 N/A 49,000.00 N/A 63,736.00 N/A 39,233.00 N/A
Mobilization & Demobilization Req'd
Henovate Hestrooms- Hermon Al
2 ':;;chinson Elementary 103, 105, 148, Req'd LS | N/A  $540,000.00 | N/A 559,718.00 N/A 440,000.00 N/A 528,805.00 N/A  475,900.00 N/A 677,842.00 N/A  595328.00 N/A
Renovale Restrooms- Vaidez High All
3 School 136, 138, 140, & 150 o LS N/A $268,000.00 N/A 295,102.00 N/A 232,000.00 N/A 277,170.00 N/A 256,000.00 N/A 421,379.00 N/A 359,970.00 N/A
Field engineering, submittals, shop &
4  |record drawings, operating Al ys [ nma $2000000 | N 21,575.00 NIA 25,000.00 N/A 15,340.00 N/A 20,100.00 N/A 29,781.00 N/A 8,500.00 N/A
instructions, O&M manuals, and close-| Req'd
t h
%Lﬁl‘g’gnfdéfEcmLaITall lile replacement | Al
AA1 .5 noted in bid docs o LS N/A $32,000.00 N/A 26,795.00 N/A 24,000.00 N/A 30,650.00 N/A 34,000.00 N/A 30,739.00 N/A 29,424.00 N/A
AA2 |Locker recoating in HHES Locker RA", d LS N/A $15,000.00 N/A 6,404.00 N/A 14,000.00 N/A 15,200.00 N/A 12,500.00 N/A 13,093.00 N/A 11,240.00 N/A
rooms 148 & 157 as noted in bid docs | "9
Addendum(s) Acknowledged X X X X X X X
Bid Bond X X X X X X X
Alaska Business License X X X X X X X
Alaska Contractor License X X X X X X X
Total Base Bid $838,000.00 $954,381.00 $747,000.00 $949,745.00 $801,000.00 $1,192,738.00 $1,003,031.00 $0.00
Total Base Bid + AA1 $870,000.00 $981,176.00 $771,000.00 $980,395.00 $835,000.00 $1,223,477.00 $1,032,455.00 $0.00
Total Base Bid + AA2 $853,000.00 $960,785.00 $761,000.00 $964,945.00 $813,500.00 $1,205,831.00 $1,014,271.00 $0.00
Total Base Bid + AA1 & AA2 $885,000.00 $987,580.00 $785,000.00 $995,595.00 $847,500.00 $1,236,570.00 $1,043,695.00 $0.00
Local bidder preference 10% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Total Adjusted Bid

The bid totals are subject to correction

Totals have been reviewed

X

Totals have been corrected

after the bids have been completely reviewed.

| hereby certify that the above is a true and correct summary of proposals received.

/W
"\-._

Project Manager




